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RAHTINFO@GMAIL.COM

Some indicators of Human Trafficking:

« Signs of violence, bruises, black eyes, cuts or marks

« Behaviors including fear, anxiety, nervousness

 Not in control of money or documents

o Accompanied by older “boyfriend”/companion

o Dressed to look older or inappropriately for the weather
 Symbol tattooed or branded on neck, chest, arms

Who are the traffickers?

They could be:

o Relatives

o Love Partners

o Acquaintances

o Complete Strangers

How you can help:

o Schedule a speaker for your HOA, business or social event.

o Learn to identify the signs of trafficking and if you See Something,
Say Something by calling the national hotline.

Keep your children safe by monitoring social media accounts.

Ask local business to post awareness posters.

Come to a Rotary meeting and become a volunteer.

Make a donation to RAHT (Rotarians Against Human Trafficking).

IF YOU SEE

SOMETHING,

SAY

SOMETHING
National Hotline: 1-888-373-7888

SIGNAL FOR HELP:
Palm to camera and
tuck thumb.Then
trap thumb.

PROSTITUTION. SERVITUDE. FORCED LABOR.

TRAFFICKING

Resources in Richland County
SC STATE ATTORNEY GENERAL

https.www.scag.gov.human-trafficking
Facebook: SCHumanTraffickingTaskForce
Deputy Director Monique Garvin
Moniquegarvin@scag.gov * 803-734-3745

RICHLAND COUNTY REGIONAL TASK FORCE
Task Force Chair: Jennifer Mason
Email: mason.jennifer@richlandcountysc.gov

ORGANIZATIONS THAT SERVE THE VICTIMS:
Court Appointed Special Advocates for Children (CASA)
Jennifer Mason: mason.jennifer@richlandcountysc.gov
ZONTA International
Pam Imm: drpamimm@gmail.com
The Hive Community Circle
Ari Foster: ari@thehivecc.org
https://thehivecc.org
Lighthouse for Life
Lisa Kejr: lisa@lighthouseforlife.org
https://lighthouseforlife.org
Pathways to Healing
Kristin Dickson: kristind@pathwaystohealing.com
https://pathwaystohealing.com
McLeod Health Forensic Nurse Examiner Program
Shannon Scott: Shannon.scott@mcleodhealth.org
https:/// www.mcleodhealth.org/about-us/
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